highmark

DELWERY SERVICE

937-510-8424

WAREHOUSE AND DELIVERY SERVICE PRICE LIST

Highmark Delivery Service and warehouse pricing is all inclusive. Services included in the price of

each item are: warehouse receiving, inspection, 30 days of storage and delivery.
*All pricing reflects deliveries made within a 25 mile radius of Highmark warehouse.
*10% discount applys when 2 or more delivery locations are completed the same day.

Delivery Services

Minimum Delivery Fee $85

2 Men & 1 Truck (Pick up & Delivery only) $150 (hourly)

1 Man & Van (Appointment only) $75

Warehouse Receiving (Client Pickup)

Receiving for Small item $10

Receiving for Medium item $15

Receiving for Large item $20

Individual Piece Pricing
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Chair Wide/Long $45 Bed Bunk $175
Chair Lounge $35 Headboard Only $75
Chair Occasional $22 Bed Platform $175
Chair Recliner $45 Bed Queen/King $100
Chaise $45 Bed Twin/Full $75
Loveseat $45 Mattress/Box King 385
Loveseat Sleeper $75 Mattress/Box Queen $65
Ottoman/Bench (Large) $35 Mattress/Box Full/Twin $50
Ottoman/Bench (Small) $20 '
Sofa (Standard) $62
Sofa/Large/Sleeper $100 ftB 11 2010
Wedge Section $45
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Individual Piece Pricing
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Armoire/Entertainment Center (up to 150lbs)
Armoire/Entertainment Center (151-300ibs)
Armoire/Entertainment Center (over 300Ibs)

Baker's Rack

Book Case (up to 150ibs)
China Cabinet (Lower/Buffet)
China Cabinet {Hutch/Top)
Curio Cabinet (up to 150ibs)
Desk (up to 100Ibs)

Desk (101-150Ibs)

Desk (over 150Ibs)
Dresser/Chest (up to 100ibs)

Dresser/Chest (101-150ibs)

Dresser/Chest (over 1501bs)
Etagere (up to 150ibs)

File Cabinet (small}

File Cabinet (medium)

File Cabinet (large)

Night Stand (small)

Night Stand (medium)

Night Stand (large)

Screen (Small)

Screen (Large)
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Small Table (Accent/End)

Medium Table {Console/Small Cocktail)
Large Table (Dinette/Large Cocktail)
Extra Large Table (Dining Table)
Tables over 200lbs (Conference)
Dining/Kitchen Chair/Stool

$100
$150
Quote
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$50
$75
Quote
$50

$75

Quote
$75
$30
$50
$75
$35
$50
$75
$40
$60

$30
$50
$75
$130
Quote
$15
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Patio Bar Table $20
Patio Dining Chair $15
Patio Ottoman 515
Patio Cocktail Table $32
Patio Dining Table $40
Patio Dining Table Base $20
Patio End Table $18
Patio Lounge Chair $35
Patio Loveseat 245
Patio Server $30
Patio Sofa $45
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Accessory $20
Lamp (Floor) $30
Lamp (Table) $30
Lamp (Wall Sconce) $20
Pictures (up to 48") $40
Pictures (over 487) $50
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Accessory $10
Lamp (Floor) $10
Lamp {Table) $10
Lamp (Wall Sconce} $10
Pictures (up to 48") $40
Pictures {over 487) $10
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Individual Piece Pricing
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Rug Pads $15-$25 Glass Inserts (1/2" up ta 36x36) $5

Rug (up to 8') $50 Glass Inserts (1/2" over 36x36) $10
Rug (up to 107} $75 Glass/Marble/Mirror Top (up to 25Ibs) $20
Rug (up to 15") $125 Glass/Marble/Mirror Top (26-401bs) $40
Rug (over 15" Quote Glass/Marble/Mirror Top {41-751bs) $55
Moving Fumiture place rug  $175 Glass/Marble/Mirror Top (76-100ibs) $75

Glass/Marble/Mirrar Top (over 100Ibs) Quote
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Pick up fee from other locations §25
Storage fee {after 30 days) $50
Warehouse Assembly (over 10 minutes) $60
Additional Mileage (26-50 miles out of radius) $40
Additional Mileage (ovér 50 miles) Quote
Additional Set up fee Quote
No Show/Cancellation Fee $75
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